All specifications are subject to change without notice. DS-iMC2S-2-EN.docx Page—1
Data Sheet
iMC2S
Industrial 2 Ports Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter/ Unmanaged Switch
iMC2S is an industrial grade cost-effective solution for
conversion of 10/100Base-T(X) to 100Base- FX or 100Base-X
SFP interface which allows extending of communication
distance using optical fiber. The media converter supports

Supply Mount Ethernet
Port 1
Ethernet
Port 2
Conformal
Coating Description
iMC2S LV D 1RJ45 1SMSC15 C1
iMC2S | | | | | Core assembly and packaging
LV | | | | Dual Input 10-48VDC
D | | | DIN Rail Mounting
P | | | Panel Mounting
N | | | No Mounting Hardware
1RJ45 | | 1 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45
1MMSC | 1 X 100FX Multimode SC, 1310nm, 2km
1MMST | 1 X 100FX Multimode ST, 1310nm, 2km
1SMSC15 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 15km
1SMST15 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 15km
1SMSC40 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 40km
1SMST40 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 40km
1SMSC60 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 60km
1SMST60 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 60km
1SMSC80 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 80km
1SMST80 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 80km
1SMSC100 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 100km
1SMST100 | 1 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 100km
1SFP 1 X 100Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**)
C1 Conformal Coating
Example Order Code
Description: